Protest Form

Any record owner of a parcel upon which the Sanitation and Sewer Fees are proposed for imposition and any tenant directly liable for the payment of Sanitation and Sewer Fees (i.e., a customer of record) may submit this form or write a letter protesting the proposed rate increases and inflationary adjustments to the City's Sanitation and Sewer Fees. This form or a protest letter must be mailed or placed in the secure drop box located at City Hall, 207 Harvard Ave., Claremont, CA 91711, prior to the close of the public hearing. To be counted as a protest, this form or your protest letter must include the street address of parcel number of your property, be signed by the property owner or customer of record, and be delivered to the City Clerk by the means listed above no later than the end of the public hearing. Only one written protest per parcel will be counted.

Street Address or Assessor's Parcel Number:	
I protest the proposed Sanitation and Sewer Fee rate incre	eases.
Print name	
Signature	

City of Claremont City Clerk's Office 207 Harvard Ave. Claremont, CA 91711